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hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Cool Michelle            AVMO W1 989 20.0006
Beernaert Manon          HAC W2 1412 15.3007
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W3 1350 13.7206
Declercq Auke            AZW W4 1834 12.2706
Geirnaert Anna           FLAC W5 1266 10.9307
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W6 1884 10.8207
Vansteelandt Maite       HAC W7 2065 10.6507
Declerck Emme            HAC W8 2173 10.0906
Kesteloot Philine        FLAC W9 883 9.7606
Dejonghe Marie           AZW W10 1880 9.2907
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W11 1491 8.9207
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W12 1629 8.6307
Aelvoet Lucy             KKS W13 825 8.2406
Michiel Rani             FLAC W14 1173 7.7207
Bossuyt Esther           KKS W15 1249 7.4107
Haentjens Margot         AZW W16 1843 6.5607
Goos Leila               FLAC W17 790 5.3806
Stragier Joke            AVR W18 1868 5.3506Stragier Joke            AVR W18 1868 5.35

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04De Vuyst Silas           HAC W1 3112 1.25m04
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W2 2595 1.25m05
Delaere Tibe             FLAC W3 1628 1.25m05
Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW W4 2644 1.20m04
Vandenbulcke Emiel       AZW W4 2586 1.20m05
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W6 2342 1.20m04
Creus Emiel              FLAC W7 1207 1.20m04
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W8 1721 1.15m04
Depotter Arne            AVR W8 1256 1.15m05
Godderis Wout            AVR W10 1254 1.15m05
Putman Floris            AVR W11 2191 1.10m04
Stevens Tobias           AVR W11 1261 1.10m04
Magry Sander             HAC W13 2677 1.05m05
Haelewijn Florian        HAC W13 2731 1.05m05
Van Wanseele Tibe        AVMO W13 2003 1.05m05
Goens Emiel              FLAC W13 1886 1.05m04
Van Maele Arthur         HAC W13 2333 1.05m04
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W18 1392 1.05m04
Deroo Kobe               HAC W19 2349 1.05m05
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W20 1751 1.05m05
Bolle Owen               HAC W21 3309 1.05m05
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W22 2921 1.00m04
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W22 2796 1.00m05
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W22 1556 1.00m04
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W22 1383 1.00m05
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W26 1555 1.00m04
Ampe Matteo              HAC W27 2579 0.90m04
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W27 2920 0.90m05
Vlaminck Vic             AVR W27 1796 0.90m05
Vroman Robbe             AVMO W27 1563 0.90m04
Denuwelaere Jonas        FLAC W27 1884 0.90m04
Verstraete Benne         FLAC W27 1889 0.90m05
Bridelance Andres        FLAC W33 1206 0.90m05
Bossuyt Nathan           KKS W34 1853 0.90m05
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W35 2348 0.90m05
Mabbe Gilles             HAC W36 3085 0.80m05
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W36 2575 0.80m05
Ares Elias               KKS W36 1273 0.80m04
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W2221 GP 05
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Priem Victor             AVR W1795 GP 04
Baert Thomas             KKS W1856 GP 05Baert Thomas             KKS W1856 GP 

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=15:05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Verbeke Louis            HAC W1 8114 7.1606
Dewaele Faust            AZW W2 7569 7.0506
Taliman Yari             AVMO W3 7984 6.9906
Van Oost Nand            HAC W4 7711 6.1306
Vande Veire Moshe        FLAC W5 8283 5.5206
Vroman Milan             AVMO W6 6817 5.2906
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W7 7877 5.2707
Demets Matisse           AZW W8 7858 5.2007
Goossens Mylan           AVR W9 7427 5.1907
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W10 7568 4.6206
Bolle Iben               HAC W11 8535 4.3007
Bridelance Elias         FLAC W12 6508 4.2607
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W13 6507 4.1206
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W14 7769 4.0807
Verhaeghe Martijn        FLAC W15 6411 3.7107
Huys Karsten             AVMO W16 7079 3.6806
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W17 8304 3.3707
Vuylsteke Aaron          AVR W7402 NG 07Vuylsteke Aaron          AVR W7402 NG 

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=15:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W1 7812 22.9002
Vandenborre Elien        AVR W2 7962 20.2002
Cool Charelle            AVMO W3 7152 19.7102
Debouck Elena            FLAC W4 7317 18.1402
Breye Rune               AZW W5 7713 17.5303
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W6 7702 16.9802
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W7 7865 16.5703
Coudeville Josephine     HAC W8 7749 15.7202
Stevens Sara             AVR W9 7001 15.6802
Vandenbulcke Margot      AZW W10 7864 14.6402
Van Maele Amber          HAC W11 7692 14.3303
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W12 7038 14.1802
Stock Marte              AVR W13 7592 13.8402
Sautier Noriane          AZW W14 7698 12.9703
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W15 7367 12.5402
Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W16 7570 12.4903
Marreel Margot           AVMO W17 7564 12.2202
Mouton Julie             AVMO W18 8360 12.2102
Geldhof Mila             AVR W19 7217 11.4203
Duponselle Lore          AVR W20 7219 10.9902
Vandoorne Julie          AZW W21 7711 10.9602
Deraedt Lara             KKS W22 8013 10.6503
Lamond Flore             FLAC W23 7058 10.6203
Rafaa Fauve              FLAC W24 7764 10.4502
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W25 7074 9.3903
Brisson Hanna            AZW W26 7867 8.9202
Logghe Marthe            HAC W27 7295 8.8703
Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W28 7296 8.4803
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W29 7701 8.2303
Vanhecke Emma            FLAC W30 8238 4.9403
Demaiter Famke           AVR W7594 GP 03Demaiter Famke           AVR W7594 GP 

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=16:49
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Gayse Brent              AVR W1 5367 9.1202
Douchy Stijn NA  W2 9999 7.9902
Joncheere Robbe          HAC W3 5747 7.7102
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W4 5205 7.5403
Cneut Michiel            AVR W5 5170 7.4902
Maton Andreas            AVMO W6 4848 7.3902
Degryse Iben             AVR W7 5835 7.3002
Depotter Robbe           AVR W8 4648 6.6603
Allemeesch Joey          AVR W9 4592 6.5203
Lippens Thomas           AVR W10 5981 6.4802
Soete Kasper             HAC W11 5150 6.1203
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W12 4641 6.0703
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W13 5019 6.0002
Deroo Lukas              HAC W14 5499 5.7003
Dewulf Thomas            AVR W15 6051 5.6503
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W16 5868 5.5703
Sanders Mathieu          HAC W17 6097 5.5003
Ryheul Brecht            HAC W18 5976 5.0803
Fossez Brandon           KKS W19 5409 5.0702
Magry Milan              HAC W20 5748 4.9903
Leeuwerck Mathias        FLAC W21 6049 4.9802
Dewaele Ruben            AZW W22 5691 4.9203
Elslander Fiel           FLAC W23 4730 4.6703
Deruytter Hannes         FLAC W24 5913 4.6202
Delabie Arend            AZW W25 5694 4.6102
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W26 4650 4.5903
Benoit Yoran             KKS W27 5962 4.3503
Braem Marijn             AVR W28 5782 4.3302
Deruytter Elias          FLAC W29 5912 4.3302
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W30 4689 4.2403
Simoen Gilles            FLAC W31 4747 4.1803
Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W4851 NG 03Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W4851 NG 

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=16:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W1 7297 4.83m02
Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W2 7812 4.09m02
Cool Charelle            AVMO W3 7152 4.05m02
Kindt Emma               FLAC W4 7437 4.00m02
Staelens Lise            AVR W5 7965 3.95m02
Breye Rune               AZW W6 7713 3.94m03
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W7 6996 3.79m03
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W8 7038 3.79m02
Sautier Noriane          AZW W9 7698 3.77m03
Vandenbulcke Margot      AZW W10 7864 3.77m02
Speeleveld Laura         AZW W11 7699 3.71m03
Stock Marte              AVR W12 7592 3.68m02
Deboodt Julie            FLAC W13 6966 3.63m03
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W14 7865 3.59m03
Geldhof Mila             AVR W15 7217 3.56m03
Duponselle Lore          AVR W16 7219 3.55m02
Stevens Sara             AVR W17 7001 3.55m02
Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W18 7570 3.54m03
Wastijn Chiara           AZW W19 7697 3.51m03
Demaiter Famke           AVR W20 7594 3.44m03
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W21 7074 3.40m03
Decroix Margo            AZW W22 7874 3.39m02
Coudeville Josephine     HAC W23 7749 3.37m02
Mouton Julie             AVMO W24 8360 3.36m02
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W25 7367 3.34m02
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W26 7701 3.30m03
Logghe Marthe            HAC W27 7295 3.26m03
Van Maele Amber          HAC W28 7692 3.17m03
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Vandevelde Ine           AVR W29 7856 3.13m03
Marreel Margot           AVMO W30 7564 3.11m02
Deraedt Lara             KKS W31 8013 3.03m03
Lamond Flore             FLAC W32 7058 2.93m03
Debouck Elena            FLAC W33 7317 2.85m02
Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W34 7296 2.79m03
Brisson Hanna            AZW W35 7867 2.79m02
GhesquiËre Emilie        AZW W36 7904 2.69m03
Rafaa Fauve              FLAC W37 7764 2.57m02
Vanhecke Emma            FLAC W38 8238 1.67m03Vanhecke Emma            FLAC W38 8238 1.67m

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W1 4439 15.8004
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W2 4199 13.6804
Veys Jiv've              AZW W3 5102 11.7004
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W4 4442 11.6804
Bossuyt Judith           KKS W5 4737 10.9104
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W6 4840 10.3904
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W7 4198 10.2805
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W8 5306 10.1504
Cham Gaelle              AVR W9 4228 10.1305
Declerck Lotte           HAC W10 5737 9.9804
Lamont Lise              AVMO W11 4450 9.7004
Lenoir Mila              FLAC W12 4289 9.5805
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W13 4337 9.1105
Catrysse Shauni          AVR W14 4232 8.5705
Vuylsteke Aster          AVR W15 4978 8.5505
Brisson Esther           AZW W16 5301 8.0905
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W17 5720 7.9904
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W18 4329 7.6304
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W19 4916 6.5204
Elslander Lara           FLAC W20 4332 5.9005Elslander Lara           FLAC W20 4332 5.90

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=17:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Verbeke Louis            HAC W1 8114 3.49m06
Taliman Yari             AVMO W2 7984 3.40m06
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W3 6811 3.34m06
Samain Floris            AZW W4 7800 3.28m07
Vande Veire Moshe        FLAC W5 8283 3.25m06
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W6 6509 3.21m07
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W7 7769 3.20m07
Soete Warre              AZW W8 7843 3.18m06
Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W9 7763 3.09m06
Spriet Alex              AVR W10 6558 3.05m06
Ares Wannes              KKS W11 6555 3.00m06
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W12 7160 3.00m07
Brabant Flor             HAC W13 8447 2.98m06
Bridelance Elias         FLAC W14 6508 2.97m07
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W15 8304 2.89m07
Dewaele Floris           AZW W16 7784 2.87m06
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W17 7877 2.83m07
Demets Matisse           AZW W18 7858 2.78m07
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W19 7568 2.77m06
FlorÈ Andres             HAC W20 7713 2.77m06
Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W21 6507 2.75m06
Depraetere Kobe NA  W22 9997 2.74m07
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W23 6814 2.73m07
Michiels Lander          FLAC W24 7519 2.71m06
Goossens Mylan           AVR W25 7427 2.63m07
Dewaele Faust            AZW W26 7569 2.63m06
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Desmet Clement           AZW W27 7923 2.62m07
Vroman Milan             AVMO W28 6817 2.61m06
Verrote Bouwe            FLAC W29 7135 2.61m07
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W30 8630 2.52m07
Huys Karsten             AVMO W31 7079 2.42m06
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W1257 Pup NG 05
Vuylsteke Aaron          AVR W7402 NG 07
Van Oost Nand            HAC W7711 NG 06Van Oost Nand            HAC W7711 NG 

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=16:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

07Beernaert Manon          HAC W1 1412 7.5107
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W2 1833 6.9906
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W3 2126 5.5406
Anckaert Elien           AVR W4 1870 5.5406
Geirnaert Anna           FLAC W5 1266 5.5007
Depraetere Amelie        AZW W6 2421 4.6806
Vansteelandt Maite       HAC W7 2065 4.5207
Fraeyman Zite            HAC W8 1350 4.5006
Depraetere Ella          FLAC W9 1261 4.1706
Michiel Rani             FLAC W10 1173 4.0107
Stragier Joke            AVR W11 1868 3.8706
Haentjens Margot         AZW W12 1843 3.6007
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W13 1491 3.5907
Blomme Axelle            HAC W14 1774 3.4807
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W15 2458 3.2007
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W16 2307 3.0306Danneels Dauwke          AVR W16 2307 3.03

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=17:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Cneut Michiel            AVR W1 5170 31.0702
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W2 5205 23.9603
Degryse Iben             AVR W3 5835 23.1402
Joncheere Robbe          HAC W4 5747 21.5002
Depotter Robbe           AVR W5 4648 21.0203
Lambrecht Kenny          AZW W6 5497 20.4402
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W7 4844 19.3003
Soete Kasper             HAC W8 5150 18.3503
Ingelbeen Jonas          FLAC W9 5123 18.2003
Dewulf Thomas            AVR W10 6051 17.6803
Delabie Arend            AZW W11 5694 17.4502
Sanders Mathieu          HAC W12 6097 17.2503
Magry Milan              HAC W13 5748 17.1603
Deroo Lukas              HAC W14 5499 16.9803
Victor Miel              AZW W15 5687 16.8803
Ryheul Brecht            HAC W16 5976 16.8503
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W17 4641 13.9303
Popelier Mathijs         AZW W18 5494 13.6803
Braem Marijn             AVR W19 5782 12.6502
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W20 5019 12.6402
Wastijn Matteo           AZW W21 5724 11.1603
Benoit Yoran             KKS W22 5962 11.1103
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W23 5868 10.7503
Lippens Thomas           AVR W24 5981 9.4602
Dewaele Ruben            AZW W25 5691 9.0103
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W26 4650 8.7003
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W27 4689 7.0203
Callens Robbe            AVMO W28 5075 4.6603
Van De Maele Viktor      AZW W5692 GP 02
Vansteenkiste Tesne      FLAC W6076 GP 02
Douchy Stijn NA  W9999 GP 02
Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W4851 NG 03Verschaeve Tristan       AVMO W4851 NG 
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hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04Lauwers Iza              HAC W1 4622 1.25m04
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W2 4199 1.20m04
Brisson Esther           AZW W3 5301 1.20m05
Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W4 5875 1.20m04
Desmet AmÈlie            AZW W5 5108 1.15m05
Cham Gaelle              AVR W6 4228 1.15m05
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W7 4431 1.15m04
Veys Jiv've              AZW W8 5102 1.15m04
Van Hulle Luna           AVR W9 5341 1.10m05
Planquette Marit         FLAC W9 5212 1.10m05
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W11 4329 1.10m04
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W12 5241 1.10m04
Michiel Bieke            FLAC W12 4659 1.10m05
Bruneel Liene            AVR W14 5340 1.05m04
Declerck Lotte           HAC W14 5737 1.05m04
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W16 4449 1.05m05
Van De Maele Anna        AZW W17 5300 1.05m05
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W17 5306 1.05m04
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W19 4840 1.00m04
Coussee Maxime           AVR W20 5898 1.00m04
Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W21 4231 1.00m05
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W22 4623 0.90m05
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W22 4229 0.90m05
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W22 5720 0.90m04
Van De Putte Tilde       AVR W22 5885 0.90m04
Geldhof Hasse            AVR W22 4534 0.90m05
Callens Hanne            AVMO W22 4711 0.90m05
Moerman Fenne            AZW W22 5104 0.90m05
Desmet Febe              FLAC W22 4657 0.90m05
Tack Femke               FLAC W22 5581 0.90m05
Louagie Lore             AVR W4230 GP 04Louagie Lore             AVR W4230 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=17:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04De Vuyst Silas           HAC W1 3112 8.4304
De Witte Maxime          AVMO W2 2425 8.2104
Priem Victor             AVR W3 1795 8.1104
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W4 2921 7.8504
Putman Floris            AVR W5 2191 7.6604
Dewaele Milo             AZW W6 2344 7.2804
Godderis Wout            AVR W7 1254 6.7505
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W8 1558 6.6304
Geenens Lars             AZW W9 2646 6.5604
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W10 1721 6.3804
Delaere Tibe             FLAC W11 1628 6.2905
Haelewijn Florian        HAC W12 2731 6.2705
Desloovere Sander        AZW W13 2596 6.1504
Stevens Tobias           AVR W14 1261 6.1404
Vandenbulcke Emiel       AZW W15 2586 6.0805
Dewulf Maarten           AVR W16 3052 6.0705
Tack Kobe                KKS W17 1852 5.9804
Vroman Robbe             AVMO W18 1563 5.8904
Depotter Arne            AVR W19 1256 5.6305
Creus Emiel              FLAC W20 1207 5.4604
Van Maele Arthur         HAC W21 2333 5.4104
Lamond Luka              FLAC W22 1386 5.3605
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W23 2920 5.2705
Bouckaert Elias          HAC W24 2503 5.2605
Van Roy Brenden NA  W25 9995 5.2204
Kindt Jerome             FLAC W26 1955 5.1605
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Deroo Kobe               HAC W27 2349 5.1505
Desmet Arthur            FLAC W28 1745 5.0304
Tallieu Leandro          AVR W29 1614 5.0205
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W30 1562 4.8205
Baert Thomas             KKS W31 1856 4.6805
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W32 1257 4.6705
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W33 2342 4.6504
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W34 1556 4.5404
Peene Leon               AZW W35 2675 4.4705
Mabbe Gilles             HAC W36 3085 4.3805
Denuwelaere Jonas        FLAC W37 1884 4.3704
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W38 1555 4.3004
Lesaffer Iker            AZW W39 2846 4.2605
Magry Sander             HAC W40 2677 4.2005
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W41 2348 4.1905
Verstraete Benne         FLAC W42 1889 4.1705
Vandepitte Owen          AVR W43 1617 4.1405
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W44 1383 4.0805
Vansteenkiste Tist       KKS W45 2552 3.9805
Vermandele Luca          KKS W46 1253 3.9505
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W47 2424 3.9205
Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW W48 2601 3.7805
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W49 1264 3.7705
Bruyneel Collin          FLAC W50 1202 3.6504
Allemeesch Robbie        AVR W51 1197 3.4805
Vugs Thijmen             AVR W52 1259 3.1705
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W53 2575 3.1605
Verrote Nout             FLAC W54 1888 2.3805
Bridelance Andres        FLAC W1206 NG 05Bridelance Andres        FLAC W1206 NG 

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=17:18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W1 7812 1.75m02
Deboodt Julie            FLAC W6966 GP 03Deboodt Julie            FLAC W6966 GP 

60 meter                    Pup Dames  Uur=15:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W1 5875 8.9704
Michiel Bieke            FLAC W2 4659 9.0905
Louagie Lore             AVR W3 4230 9.0904
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W4 4431 9.4004
Brisson Esther           AZW W5 5301 9.6705
Tack Femke               FLAC W6 5581 9.8505
Bruneel Liene            AVR W7 5340 9.9104Bruneel Liene            AVR W7 5340 9.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

05De Keyzer Margo          AZW W1 5342 9.3405
Desmet Febe              FLAC W2 4657 9.4405
Fraeyman Ibe             HAC W3 4840 9.7204
Lenoir Mila              FLAC W4 4289 9.7305
Himpe Saartje            AZW W5 5824 9.7905
Planquette Marit         FLAC W6 5212 9.8605
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W7 4229 9.9505Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W7 4229 9.95

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

05Moerman Fenne            AZW W1 5104 9.8905
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W2 5306 10.0604
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W3 5241 10.1004
Hoorelbeke Febe          FLAC W4 5531 10.1604
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Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W5 4916 10.1804
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W6 4623 10.3105
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W7 4198 10.3905Deroo Laurien            FLAC W7 4198 10.39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

05Goosen Yana              AZW W1 5304 8.8505
Lamont Lise              AVMO W2 4450 9.4204
De Meyer Nora            FLAC W3 4193 9.9905
Vuylsteke Aster          AVR W4 4978 10.5005
Declerck Lotte           HAC W5 5737 10.5504
Van De Putte Tilde       AVR W6 5885 10.8204
Quattanens AmÈlie        AZW W7 5299 10.8705Quattanens AmÈlie        AZW W7 5299 10.87

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

05Lamont Hanne             AVMO W1 4449 9.8405
Nuytten Sien             FLAC W2 4754 9.8604
Callens Hanne            AVMO W3 4711 9.9405
Coussee Maxime           AVR W4 5898 10.1204
Laureyn Charlotte        AVR W5 5720 10.3104
GhesquiËre Edith         AZW W6 5107 10.5205
Bossuyt Judith           KKS W7 4737 11.3704Bossuyt Judith           KKS W7 4737 11.37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

05Cham Gaelle              AVR W1 4228 9.8705
Decrock Anouk            FLAC W2 4329 10.0804
Elslander Lara           FLAC W3 4332 10.1305
Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W4 4231 10.2405
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W5 4442 10.2604
Zoë Olaerts NA  W6 9998 10.6305
Veys Jiv've              AZW W7 5102 10.7704Veys Jiv've              AZW W7 5102 10.77

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

05Catrysse Shauni          AVR W1 4232 10.0205
Soto Latoja Alexia       AZW W2 5942 10.2805
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W3 4439 10.3304
Maes Lore                AVMO W4 4453 10.6405
Geldhof Hasse            AVR W5 4534 10.7205
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W6 4337 10.9805
Dejonghe Laure           AZW W7 5344 11.2905Dejonghe Laure           AZW W7 5344 11.29

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Van Haecke Mauro         FLAC W1 6507 10.4406
Verhaeghe Martijn        FLAC W2 6411 10.4407
Goossens Mylan           AVR W3 7427 10.5307
FlorÈ Andres             HAC W4 7713 10.7606
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W5 7568 10.8506
Vroman Milan             AVMO W6 6817 12.0106Vroman Milan             AVMO W6 6817 12.01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

06Taliman Yari             AVMO W1 7984 9.9406
Soete Warre              AZW W2 7843 10.4306
Michiels Lander          FLAC W3 7519 10.6906
Bridelance Elias         FLAC W4 6508 10.9707
Huys Karsten             AVMO W5 7079 11.1606
Depraetere Kobe NA  W6 9997 11.3607
Vuylsteke Aaron          AVR W7402 NG 07Vuylsteke Aaron          AVR W7402 NG 
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

06Ares Wannes              KKS W1 6555 9.7906
Lagrou Jonas             AVR W2 7769 9.9807
Bolle Iben               HAC W3 8535 10.9707
Verrote Bouwe            FLAC W4 7135 11.5007
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W5 6814 11.8807
Brabant Flor             HAC W8447 NG 06Brabant Flor             HAC W8447 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

06Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W1 7763 9.9506
Dewaele Floris           AZW W2 7784 10.0806
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W3 7160 10.6507
Dewaele Faust            AZW W4 7569 10.9706
Demets Matisse           AZW W5 7858 10.9807
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W6 7877 11.0507
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W7 8630 11.5607Desmet Tibo              FLAC W7 8630 11.56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

06Verbeke Louis            HAC W1 8114 9.7906
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W2 6811 9.8506
GhesquiËre Leon          AZW W3 7570 9.8907
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W4 6509 9.9807
Samain Floris            AZW W5 7800 10.2407
Spriet Alex              AVR W6 6558 10.6006
Van Oost Nand            HAC W7 7711 11.0506Van Oost Nand            HAC W7 7711 11.05

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=16:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Anckaert Elien           AVR W1 1870 10.0306
Depraetere Amelie        AZW W2 2421 10.9506
Haentjens Margot         AZW W3 1843 11.2807
Ameye ChloÎ              AVMO W4 1491 11.6407
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W5 1629 11.7107Breye EsmÈe              AZW W5 1629 11.71

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

06Fraeyman Zite            HAC W1 1350 10.6306
Olaerts Ruth             AZW W2 1884 11.0307
Kesteloot Philine        FLAC W3 883 11.2006
Stragier Joke            AVR W4 1868 11.6606
Bossuyt Esther           KKS W5 1249 13.3307Bossuyt Esther           KKS W5 1249 13.33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

06Cool Michelle            AVMO W1 989 9.9306
Aelvoet Lucy             KKS W2 825 10.1206
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W3 2307 11.0806
Vansteelandt Maite       HAC W4 2065 11.2407
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W5 2458 11.6607
Michiel Rani             FLAC W6 1173 11.9007Michiel Rani             FLAC W6 1173 11.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

06Depraetere Ella          FLAC W1 1261 10.3106
Goos Leila               FLAC W2 790 10.6006
Geirnaert Anna           FLAC W3 1266 10.6907
Naeyaert Sara            HAC W4 2311 10.7806
Geenens Jade             AZW W5 1866 11.1406
Van De Putte Marte       AZW W6 1628 11.3806Van De Putte Marte       AZW W6 1628 11.38
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

06Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W1 1833 9.7506
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W2 2126 9.9906
Samain Anna              AZW W3 1841 10.2506
Declerck Emme            HAC W4 2173 10.3306
Beernaert Manon          HAC W5 1412 10.4507
Declercq Auke            AZW W6 1834 10.5406
Blomme Axelle            HAC W7 1774 10.6307Blomme Axelle            HAC W7 1774 10.63

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=16:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

05Bolle Owen               HAC W1 3309 9.4605
Geenens Lars             AZW W2 2646 9.5004
Bridelance Andres        FLAC W3 1206 9.7705
Magry Sander             HAC W4 2677 10.4505
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W5 2424 10.5505
Ares Elias               KKS W6 1273 10.5804Ares Elias               KKS W6 1273 10.58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

04Denuwelaere Jonas        FLAC W1 1884 9.7204
Desloovere Sander        AZW W2 2596 9.7704
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W3 1562 9.9205
Lamond Luka              FLAC W4 1386 10.2205
Allemeesch Robbie        AVR W5 1197 10.6905
Jibran Matin HAC W6 9996 11.5504Jibran Matin HAC W6 9996 11.55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

04Desmet Arthur            FLAC W1 1745 9.0004
Marreel Rune             AVMO W2 2150 9.1604
Bruyneel Thiemen         FLAC W3 1204 9.2105
Vermandele Luca          KKS W4 1253 10.4805
Bossuyt Nathan           KKS W5 1853 10.7205
De Paepe Matteo          AZW W6 2585 11.4405De Paepe Matteo          AZW W6 2585 11.44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

04Verdonck Elias           FLAC W1 1392 9.4304
Tack Kobe                KKS W2 1852 9.5304
Van Wanseele Tibe        AVMO W3 2003 9.9005
Haelewijn Florian        HAC W4 2731 10.2905
Bouckaert Elias          HAC W5 2503 10.9405
Baert Thomas             KKS W6 1856 11.3405Baert Thomas             KKS W6 1856 11.34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

04Goens Emiel              FLAC W1 1886 9.8504
Uyttenhove Louis         FLAC W2 3086 9.8504
Vansteenkiste Tist       KKS W3 2552 10.3605
Verrote Nout             FLAC W4 1888 10.4505
Mabbe Gilles             HAC W5 3085 10.6005
Van Roy Brenden NA  W6 9995 11.4804Van Roy Brenden NA  W6 9995 11.48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

05Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W1 1264 10.0005
Bruyneel Collin          FLAC W2 1202 10.0604
De Smet Joona            AZW W3 2341 10.3605
Verstraete Benne         FLAC W4 1889 10.5305
Vandoorne Yentl          AZW W5 2348 10.6905
Parmentier Arthur        HAC W6 2920 11.2805
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Vugs Thijmen             AVR W7 1259 11.3505Vugs Thijmen             AVR W7 1259 11.35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

05Delaere Tibe             FLAC W1 1628 9.7305
Tallieu Leandro          AVR W2 1614 9.9005
Lesaffer Iker            AZW W3 2846 9.9905
Vandepitte Owen          AVR W4 1617 10.0005
Dewulf Maarten           AVR W5 3052 10.1405
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W6 2921 10.2104
Kindt Jerome             FLAC W7 1955 10.2505Kindt Jerome             FLAC W7 1955 10.25

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 8

04Stevens Tobias           AVR W1 1261 9.6504
Depotter Arne            AVR W2 1256 9.7805
Vercruysse Kyan          AZW W3 2342 9.8204
Vlaminck Vic             AVR W4 1796 9.8205
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W5 1751 9.8605
Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW W6 2601 9.8805
Putman Floris            AVR W7 2191 10.0304Putman Floris            AVR W7 2191 10.03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 9

04Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW W1 2644 9.2904
De Vuyst Silas           HAC W2 3112 9.3904
Priem Victor             AVR W3 1795 9.6104
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W4 2595 9.6405
Vandenbulcke Emiel       AZW W5 2586 9.6505
Peene Leon               AZW W6 2675 9.7405
Creus Emiel              FLAC W7 1207 9.7904Creus Emiel              FLAC W7 1207 9.79

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 10

05Vermeulen Milan          AVR W1 2796 8.8105
Godderis Wout            AVR W2 1254 8.8805
Leenaert Viktor          AZW W3 2602 9.0504
Ampe Matteo              HAC W4 2579 9.3904Ampe Matteo              HAC W4 2579 9.39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 11

04De Witte Maxime          AVMO W1 2425 8.6904
Dekoninck Simon          HAC W2 1721 9.0504
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W3 2221 9.2405
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W4 1257 9.7805De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W4 1257 9.78

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Kindt Emma               FLAC W1 7437 22.3002
Demaiter Famke           AVR W2 7594 22.5103
Deraedt Lara             KKS W3 8013 22.6903
Wastijn Chiara           AZW W4 7697 23.2803
Logghe Marthe            HAC W5 7295 24.4403Logghe Marthe            HAC W5 7295 24.44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

02Coudeville Josephine     HAC W1 7749 22.4502
Vander Cruyssen Heike    AZW W2 7696 22.8103
Debouck Elena            FLAC W3 7317 23.9502
Keyngnaert Sanne         FLAC W4 7074 24.6603
Vandevelde Ine           AVR W5 7856 25.5903Vandevelde Ine           AVR W5 7856 25.59
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

02Cool Charelle            AVMO W1 7152 21.0802
Vandoorne Julie          AZW W2 7711 21.7102
Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W3 7570 22.1103
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W4 7865 23.8203
Lamond Flore             FLAC W5 7058 25.1903Lamond Flore             FLAC W5 7058 25.19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

03Neirynck Judit           HAC W1 7827 22.8203
Decroix Margo            AZW W2 7874 23.4102
Deboodt Julie            FLAC W3 6966 24.1003
Rafaa Fauve              FLAC W4 7764 24.9902
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W5 7367 25.7002Maes Ibe                 AVMO W5 7367 25.70

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

02Mouton Julie             AVMO W1 8360 21.5802
Stock Marte              AVR W2 7592 23.0302
Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC W3 7296 23.4903
Geldhof Mila             AVR W4 7217 24.3103
Van Maele Amber          HAC W5 7692 25.1203
Vanhecke Emma            FLAC W6 8238 29.0903Vanhecke Emma            FLAC W6 8238 29.09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

03Speeleveld Laura         AZW W1 7699 21.8003
Staelens Lise            AVR W2 7965 22.4302
Brisson Hanna            AZW W3 7867 22.5702
Stevens Sara             AVR W4 7001 22.7402
Duponselle Lore          AVR W5 7219 22.7802
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W6 6996 23.2403Vanhecke Mien            AVR W6 6996 23.24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 7

02Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W1 7297 20.3702
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W2 7702 20.4202
Desmet Elisa             AZW W3 7863 20.7603
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W4 7038 21.0802
Sautier Noriane          AZW W5 7698 22.0703
Breye Rune               AZW W6 7713 22.0903Breye Rune               AZW W6 7713 22.09

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

02Lambrecht Kenny          AZW W1 5497 21.5902
Sanders Mathieu          HAC W2 6097 22.5003
Ingelbeen Jonas          FLAC W3 5123 22.6503
Douchy Stijn NA  W4 9999 22.7202
Allemeesch Joey          AVR W5 4592 24.1303
Braem Marijn             AVR W6 5782 24.6702Braem Marijn             AVR W6 5782 24.67

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

03Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W1 5205 21.4603
Dewulf Thomas            AVR W2 6051 22.2703
Vansteenkiste Tesne      FLAC W3 6076 22.9902
Wastijn Matteo           AZW W4 5724 23.8903
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS W5 4641 23.9503
Simoen Gilles            FLAC W6 4747 24.4603Simoen Gilles            FLAC W6 4747 24.46
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

02Maton Andreas            AVMO W1 4848 21.2702
Magry Milan              HAC W2 5748 23.0703
Van De Maele Viktor      AZW W3 5692 23.1602
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W4 5868 23.8203
Deruytter Elias          FLAC W5 5912 23.8902
Fossez Brandon           KKS W6 5409 26.3802Fossez Brandon           KKS W6 5409 26.38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

02Lippens Thomas           AVR W1 5981 23.1902
Deruytter Hannes         FLAC W2 5913 23.5802
Delabie Arend            AZW W3 5694 24.0802
Deroo Lukas              HAC W4 5499 25.8703
Van Aken Maarten         KKS W5 4689 26.5503Van Aken Maarten         KKS W5 4689 26.55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 5

02Leeuwerck Mathias        FLAC W1 6049 22.1702
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W2 4844 22.5503
Elslander Fiel           FLAC W3 4730 22.6203
Callens Robbe            AVMO W4 5075 22.7103
Benoit Yoran             KKS W5 5962 25.2203Benoit Yoran             KKS W5 5962 25.22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 6

02Degryse Iben             AVR W1 5835 20.5002
Cneut Michiel            AVR W2 5170 21.0702
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W3 5019 21.3702
Depotter Robbe           AVR W4 4648 21.4203
Joncheere Robbe          HAC W5 5747 22.5502Joncheere Robbe          HAC W5 5747 22.55

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

06Depraetere Ella          FLAC W1 1261 2:13.4006
Cool Michelle            AVMO W2 989 2:20.1406
Depraetere Amelie        AZW W3 2421 2:21.8306
Haentjens Margot         AZW W4 1843 2:23.3007
Goos Leila               FLAC W5 790 2:23.7306
Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW W6 1833 2:24.1506
Naeyaert Sara            HAC W7 2311 2:24.1706
Aelvoet Lucy             KKS W8 825 2:25.4606
Kesteloot Philine        FLAC W9 883 2:26.0606
Bossuyt Esther           KKS W10 1249 2:32.2307Bossuyt Esther           KKS W10 1249 2:32.23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

06Anckaert Elien           AVR W1 1870 2:11.6406
Denolf Anouk             FLAC W2 2126 2:14.6906
Van De Putte Marte       AZW W3 1628 2:16.5206
Samain Anna              AZW W4 1841 2:17.5106
Declerck Emme            HAC W5 2173 2:23.7306
Blomme Axelle            HAC W6 1774 2:26.1007
Danneels Dauwke          AVR W7 2307 2:29.1506
Breye EsmÈe              AZW W8 1629 2:29.6407
Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W9 2458 2:35.2007Inghelbrecht Pauline     HAC W9 2458 2:35.20

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1
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Vancanneyt Gust          FLAC W1 7763 2:04.8706
Ares Wannes              KKS W2 6555 2:07.1006
Verhaeghe Martijn        FLAC W3 6411 2:17.7307
Vande Veire Moshe        FLAC W4 8283 2:19.7106
Opbrouck Jona            AZW W5 7568 2:22.9906
Samyn Victor             FLAC W6 8483 2:23.9007
Hochepied Tibbe          HAC W7 8304 2:24.7207
Dedecker Achiel          AVMO W8 6814 2:27.7507
Depraetere Kobe NA  W9 9997 2:33.1207Depraetere Kobe NA  W9 9997 2:33.12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

06Spriet Alex              AVR W1 6558 2:09.5206
Cauwels Elouan           HAC W2 7160 2:11.5507
Samain Floris            AZW W3 7800 2:12.1507
Braeckevelt Lars         AVMO W4 6811 2:14.5206
Dewaele Faust            AZW W5 7569 2:14.9906
Debruyne Seppe           FLAC W6 6509 2:21.0407
Dewaele Floris           AZW W7 7784 2:27.4906
Demets Matisse           AZW W8 7858 2:28.4007
Bolle Iben               HAC W9 8535 2:29.1307
Desmet Tibo              FLAC W10 8630 2:29.8707
Van Braekel Lennert      AZW W11 7877 2:32.7707
Brabant Flor             HAC W12 8447 2:43.1606Brabant Flor             HAC W12 8447 2:43.16

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

04Anckaert Wouter          AVR W1 2648 3:42.9004
Velghe Emiel             AVMO W2 1562 3:44.4005
Uyttenhove Louis         FLAC W3 3086 3:49.7504
Lamond Luka              FLAC W4 1386 3:53.7805
Bolle Owen               HAC W5 3309 4:00.8105
Desloovere Siebe         FLAC W6 1383 4:02.0705
Ares Elias               KKS W7 1273 4:03.6504
De Smet Joona            AZW W8 2341 4:05.9505
Vlaminck Vic             AVR W9 1796 4:08.3005
Vermandele Luca          KKS W10 1253 4:08.6805
Deroo Kobe               HAC W11 2349 4:13.0605
Bossuyt Nathan           KKS W12 1853 4:13.8305
Bogaert Tristan          AVR W13 2221 4:15.6005
Lagrou Jeroen            AVR W14 2575 4:17.8505
Eeckhout Tibo            AVMO W15 2424 4:19.0705
Vugs Thijmen             AVR W16 1259 5:08.0205Vugs Thijmen             AVR W16 1259 5:08.02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

04Desmet Arthur            FLAC W1 1745 3:42.4404
Verdonck Elias           FLAC W2 1392 3:43.9304
Laureys Baptiste         AVMO W3 1558 3:47.2104
Bruyneel Thiemen         FLAC W4 1204 3:48.8005
Vanhoucke Elias          FLAC W5 1751 3:49.9905
Vroman Robbe             AVMO W6 1563 3:51.1504
Bridelance Andres        FLAC W7 1206 3:54.7705
Goens Emiel              FLAC W8 1886 3:54.9704
Bruyneel Collin          FLAC W9 1202 3:57.2704
Tack Kobe                KKS W10 1852 4:01.8304
Lesaffer Iker            AZW W11 2846 4:05.9005
Vansteenkiste Tist       KKS W12 2552 4:24.8705
Bouckaert Elias          HAC W13 2503 4:34.2605
Van Roy Brenden NA  W14 9995 4:52.0604
Jibran Matin HAC W9996 NG 04Jibran Matin HAC W9996 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

04
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Leenaert Viktor          AZW W1 2602 3:22.8004
De Jonckheere Tom        AZW W2 2588 3:24.8505
Gelaude Thijs            AVMO W3 2004 3:29.6104
Deconinck Jeppe          AZW W4 2595 3:31.6505
Speeleveld CÈdric        AZW W5 2644 3:32.6204
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W6 2796 3:33.0705
Dedecker LÈon            AVMO W7 1556 3:33.4904
Dedecker Victor          AVMO W8 1555 3:34.0804
Kindt Jerome             FLAC W9 1955 3:34.8405
Tallieu Leandro          AVR W10 1614 3:34.9205
Ampe Matteo              HAC W11 2579 3:37.0404
Vandepitte Owen          AVR W12 1617 3:44.4705
Peene Leon               AZW W13 2675 3:46.4605
Vandendriessche Emiel    AZW W14 2601 3:49.3105
De Wispelaere Sam        AVR W15 1257 3:49.6105
Van Maele Arthur         HAC W16 2333 3:54.5304
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W17 1264 4:05.9305Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W17 1264 4:05.93

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=18:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

05Van Der Mast Mara        KKS W1 4231 3:48.0105
Van Hulle Luna           AVR W2 5341 3:53.7405
Nuytten Sien             FLAC W3 4754 3:56.8604
Catrysse Shauni          AVR W4 4232 3:57.7505
Deceuninck Babette       AVMO W5 4442 4:05.1504
Lenoir Mila              FLAC W6 4289 4:07.1005
Vuylsteke Aster          AVR W7 4978 4:07.2005
Deroo Laurien            FLAC W8 4198 4:07.6905
Fillieux Margot          AZW W9 5338 4:10.2404
Neuville Josephine       FLAC W10 4337 4:11.4505
Bruneel Liene            AVR W11 5340 4:12.0504
De Meyer Nora            FLAC W12 4193 4:15.0505
Bossuyt Judith           KKS W13 4737 4:16.6404
Coussee Maxime           AVR W14 5898 4:19.8504
Tack Femke               FLAC W15 5581 4:20.7005
Geldhof Hasse            AVR W16 4534 4:21.0205
Elslander Lara           FLAC W17 4332 4:34.7405
Dekoninck Nelle          HAC W18 4623 4:36.1705
Van De Putte Tilde       AVR W19 5885 4:37.7504Van De Putte Tilde       AVR W19 5885 4:37.75

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

04Temmerman Adeline        AVR W1 4431 3:32.404
Desmet Febe              FLAC W2 4657 3:33.605
Lamont Lise              AVMO W3 4450 3:37.304
Louagie Lore             AVR W4 4230 3:39.504
Desplenter Marie-Jo      AZW W5 5875 3:40.304
Vander Cruyssen Maaike   AZW W6 5097 3:41.005
Van Assche AmÈlie        AZW W7 5106 3:41.505
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W8 4439 3:41.904
Duyck Sarah              FLAC W9 4199 3:44.504
Lamont Hanne             AVMO W10 4449 3:51.705
Hoorelbeke Febe          FLAC W11 5531 3:56.504
Van De Maele Anna        AZW W12 5300 3:58.605
Michiel Bieke            FLAC W13 4659 3:59.805
Devarrewaere Lente       AVR W14 4229 4:00.105
Teirlynck Amelie         AZW W15 5350 4:01.005
Planquette Marit         FLAC W16 5212 4:03.405
Uyttenhove Jill          HAC W17 5241 4:05.204
Brisson Esther           AZW W5301 NG 05Brisson Esther           AZW W5301 NG 
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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:13:47

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 AVMO Marreel Margot           AVMO
Maes Ibe                 AVMO
Mouton Julie             AVMO
Cool Charelle            AVMO

7564 47.01
7367
8360
7152

2 AZW 1 Decroix Margo            AZW 
Gotelaere Margot         AZW 
Wastijn Chiara           AZW 
Vandoorne Julie          AZW 

7874 47.40
7865
7697
7711

3 AVR 2 Demaiter Famke           AVR 
Vandevelde Ine           AVR 
Staelens Lise            AVR 
Geldhof Mila             AVR 

7594 47.84
7856
7965
7217

AZW / HAC Coudeville Josephine     HAC 
Neirynck Judit           HAC 
Beerlaen Sara            AZW 
Brisson Hanna            AZW 

7749 DISQ
7827
7701
7867

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 2

1 AZW 2 Luyssen Liesl            AZW 
Breye Rune               AZW 
Sautier Noriane          AZW 
Desmet Elisa             AZW 

7702 43.94
7713
7698
7863

2 FLAC Duyck Sarah              FLAC
Deboodt Julie            FLAC
Dieryck Birgit           FLAC
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC

4199 46.75
6966
7812
7038

3 HAC 1 Van Maele Amber          HAC 
Logghe Marthe            HAC 
Verhaeghe Jolijn         HAC 
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC 

7692 47.08
7295
7296
7297

AVR 1 Vandenborre Elien        AVR 
Stevens Sara             AVR 
Stock Marte              AVR 
Duponselle Lore          AVR 

7962 DISQ
7001
7592
7219

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:14:27

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 AZW Popelier Mathijs         AZW 
Lambrecht Kenny          AZW 
Dewaele Ruben            AZW 
Victor Miel              AZW 

5494 46.09
5497
5691
5687

2 AVR 2 Douchy Stijn NA  
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR 
Depotter Robbe           AVR 
Lippens Thomas           AVR 

9999 46.75
5868
4648
5981

3 AVMO/HAC Sanders Mathieu          HAC 
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC 
Soete Kasper             HAC 
Maton Andreas            AVMO

6097 46.87
5205
5150
4848
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PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 2

1 AVR 1 Dewulf Thomas            AVR 
Cneut Michiel            AVR 
Degryse Iben             AVR 
De Pauw Warre            AVR 

6051 44.39
5170
5835
5682

2 HAC 1 Joncheere Robbe          HAC 
Magry Milan              HAC 
Ryheul Brecht            HAC 
Deroo Lukas              HAC 

5747 47.06
5748
5976
5499

3 FLAC Elslander Fiel           FLAC
Deruytter Hannes         FLAC
Deruytter Elias          FLAC
Leeuwerck Mathias        FLAC

4730 47.65
5913
5912
6049

4 KKS Fossez Brandon           KKS 
Pauwelyn Arend           KKS 
Benoit Yoran             KKS 
Van Aken Maarten         KKS 

5409 53.82
4641
5962
4689
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